S E R I E S 1 0 0 A 0 2 I N D I C A T O R / P O W E R S U P P L Y
4-Digit Indicator with
Sensor Power Supply
Provides 24 VDC Excitation for Voltage Output Pressure Transducers
or Current Output Pressure Transmitters
High Visibility, 4-digit, Fully Scalable, LED Display
Straightforward, Menu-Driven Set-Up
Optional User-Programmable Set Points with Relays and LED Alarm

pressure transmitters and programmable relays for
alarm and control purposes.
Specifications How to Order
S E R I E S 1 0 0 A 0 2 I N D I C A T O R / P O W E R S U P P L Y
3425 Walden Avenue, Depew, NY 14043-2495 USA
Pressure Division toll free 888-684-0011
24-hour SensorLineSM 716-684-0001
Fax 716-686-9129 E-mail pressure@pcb.com
Web site www.pcb.com
ISO 9001:2000 CERTIFIED A2LA ACCREDITED to ISO 17025
© 2004 PCB Group, Inc. In the interest of constant product improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice.
PCB and ICP are a registered trademarks of PCB Group, Inc.
SensorLine is a service mark of PCB Group, Inc. All other trademarks are properties of their respective owners.
PRS-100A02-0303 Printed in U.S.A.
The Pressure Division of PCB® Piezotronics, Inc. specializes in the development,
application, and support of piezoelectric and piezoresistive pressure sensors,
transducers, and transmitters for dynamic and static pressure test, measurement,
monitoring, and control requirements. This product focus, coupled with
the strengths and resources of PCB, permits the Pressure Division to offer
exceptional customer service, 24-hour technical assistance, and a Total
Customer Satisfaction guarantee.
Visit www.pcb.com to locate
your nearest sales office
Base Model
100A02 Indicator / Power Supply
Input
0 0 to 20 VDC with 24 VDC excitation delivered to sensor / transmitter
1 4 to 20 mA with 24 VDC excitation delivered to sensor / transmitter
Power Required
0 85 to 265 VAC or 95 to 370 VDC
Analog Output
0 None
1 Isolated 16 bit user scalable 4-20 mA output signal
Relay Outputs
0 None
1 Two 5 Amp Form A relays
Accessories
00 None
01 NEMA 4X, clear, lockable, splash-proof front cover
02 Metal surround case - includes screw mounting clips
03 NEMA 4X, clear front cover and metal surround case
Example
100A02 0 0 0 0 01 Standard indicator with clear, NEMA 4X front cover
Performance
Input Channels 1